TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FOURTH MEETING
of the

MORTGAGE FINANCE AUTHORITY ACT OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

September 26, 2024
Central New Mexico Community College
WORKforce Training Center, Room 103
5600 Eagle Rock Avenue NE
Albuquerque

Thursday, September 26
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10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

12:00 noon
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Call to Order and Introductions
—Senator Nancy Rodriguez, Chair
—Representative Eliseo Lee Alcon, Vice Chair

Central New Mexico Community College (CNM) Welcome and
Opening Remarks
—Tracy Hartzler, President, CNM

Executive Director Update
—Isidoro "Izzy" Hernandez, Executive Director and Chief Executive
Officer, New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority (MFA)

Approval of Minutes

Building Homeownership Opportunities

—Jeff Payne, Chief Lending Officer, MFA

—Rene Acuna, Director of Homeownership, MFA
—Brian Bagon, Area Sales Manager, CMG Mortgage

Report on Bonds Issued, Financing Strategies and Market Update
—David Jones, Principal, CSG Advisors
—Mina Choo, Managing Director, RBC Capital Markets

Adjourn
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