TENTATIVE AGENDA for the FOURTH MEETING of the

MORTGAGE FINANCE AUTHORITY ACT OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

September 26, 2024 Central New Mexico Community College WORKforce Training Center, Room 103 5600 Eagle Rock Avenue NE Albuquerque

Thursday, September 26

10:00 a.m.		Call to Order and Introductions —Senator Nancy Rodriguez, Chair —Representative Eliseo Lee Alcon, Vice Chair
10:05 a.m.	(1)	Central New Mexico Community College (CNM) Welcome and Opening Remarks —Tracy Hartzler, President, CNM
10:10 a.m.	(2)	Executive Director Update —Isidoro "Izzy" Hernandez, Executive Director and Chief Executive Officer, New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority (MFA)
10:25 a.m.		Approval of Minutes
10:30 a.m.	(3)	Building Homeownership Opportunities —Jeff Payne, Chief Lending Officer, MFA —Rene Acuna, Director of Homeownership, MFA —Brian Bagon, Area Sales Manager, CMG Mortgage
11:05 a.m.	(4)	Report on Bonds Issued, Financing Strategies and Market Update —David Jones, Principal, CSG Advisors —Mina Choo, Managing Director, RBC Capital Markets
12:00 noon		Adjourn